

100G CWDM Single Mode Data Center Connectivity



Bringing together the power of optics and the scalability of silicon for a high-speed, integrated optical connectivity solution

Description

The Intel® Silicon Photonics 100G CWDM4 (Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing 4-lane) QSFP28 Optical Transceiver is a small form-factor, high speed, and low power consumption product, targeted for use in optical interconnects for data communications applications. The high bandwidth module supports 100GbE optical links over single-mode fiber.

Applications

- Connectivity for large scale cloud and enterprise data centers
- Ethernet switch, router, and client-side telecom interfaces

Features

- Compliant with CWDM4 MSA optical interface specification, with reach up to 500 m, 2 km, or 10 km
- Compact QSFP28 form factor for high faceplate density in networking equipment
- Compatibility with single-mode fiber connectors and cable infrastructures
- CWDM wavelength grid (1271, 1291, 1311, and 1331 nm) for uncooled operation
- Electrical interface compliant with IEEE 802.3bm CAUI-4 standard
- Operating temperature range: 15 to 55°C or 0 to 70°C
- 3.5 W maximum power dissipation
- Full module diagnostics and control through I2C, compliant with SFF-8636 spec

Ordering Information

Part Number	Description
SPTSBP2CLCXX	100G CWDM4 QSFP28 Optical Transceiver, 500 m reach
SPTSBP3CLCXX	100G CWDM4 QSFP28 Optical Transceiver, 2 km reach
SPTSBP4CLCXX	100G CWDM4 QSFP28 Optical Transceiver, 10 km reach



Contact us

For more information on this or other Intel^(R) Silicon Photonics products visit us at www.intel.com/siliconphotonics

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Transmitters, Receivers, Transceivers category:

Click to view products by Intel manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

HFBR-1532ETZ STV.2413-574-00262 TRPRG1VA1C000E2G TOTX1350(V,F) FTLX3813M349 SCN-1428SC LTK-ST11MB HFD8003-002/XBA HFD3020-500-ABA FTLF1429P3BCVA S6846 SCN-2638SC FTL410QE4N FTLC9555FEPM TQS-QG4H9-J83 SCN-1570SC SCN-1601SC SCN-1338SC SFPPT-SR3-01 HFD8003-500-XBA SCN-1383SC 2333569-1 LNK-ST11HB-R6 FTL4C1QL3L FTL4C1QE3L FTL4C1QL3C SPTSHP3PMCDF SPTSBP4LLCDF SPTMBP1PMCDF SPTSHP2PMCDF SF-NLNAMB0001 SPTSLP2SLCDF SPTSQP4LLCDF 1019682 1019683 1019705 HFBR-1415Z AFBR-5803ATQZ AFBR-5803ATZ PLR135/T9 TGW-Q14BB-FCQ AFBR-5803AZ TQS-Q1LH8-XCA03 TQS-Q1LH8-XCA05 TQS-Q1LH8-XCA10 TQS-Q1LH9-2CA HFBR-1414Z HFBR-1527Z HFBR-1528Z HFBR-2406Z